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129407 Universal Stripping Tool
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Short Description

Network UTP & STP Data Cable Strippers
For cables with a diameter 3.2 to 9.5 mm
With adjusting screw for diameter

With opening spring and locking slider
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Description

The equip® Universal Stripping Tool is sturdy and cost-effective, working well with both flat and round cables
both UTP / STP and multi conductor cables with an OD 3.5 - 9.5 mm.. Moreover, it comes with an adjusting
bolt control to cater to cables in different sizes.

Additional Information

Approval and compliance
Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

RoHS

0.046

56

16.6

107

Grey
4015867227770
129407

129407
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